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Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 07/21/23
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Saturday Youth Poles Sidepot Results
Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels Results
Saturday 2D Rookie Barrels Results
Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels Results
Saturday 4D Youth Barrels Results
Saturday 3D Senior Barrels Results
Saturday 2D Futurity Barrels Results
Saturday Middle Age Sidepot Results
Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending Results
Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels Results
Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels Results
Sunday 4D Open Barrels Results
Sunday 4D Youth Barrels Results
Sunday 3D Senior Barrels Results
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
      Producer: 118 Ontario Barrel Racing Association, Show Date: 07/21/23     
                      Contact: Derick Crane: 519-318-8752                      
             Location: REACH Huron Centre, Clinton, ON, Clinton, ON            
                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1204.00, Rider count = 86         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.016, Placings = 13, Pool = $  421.40                      
     2D Time = 15.516, Placings = 18, Pool = $  361.20                      
     3D Time = 16.016, Placings = 24, Pool = $  240.80                      
     4D Time = 17.016, Placings =  9, Pool = $  180.60                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.016 $126.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   2nd 15.084 $105.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   3rd 15.239 $ 84.00              Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   4th 15.250 $ 63.00              Melanie Moossdorff on Mackie's Touch of L
   5th 15.264 $ 42.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   6th 15.275                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   7th 15.299                      Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
   8th 15.307                      Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   9th 15.325                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
  10th 15.341                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
  11th 15.430                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
  12th 15.490                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
  13th 15.502                      Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.581 $108.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   2nd 15.617 $ 90.00              Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
   3rd 15.619 $ 72.00              Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick            
   4th 15.626 $ 54.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   5th 15.633 $ 36.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   6th 15.671                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   7th 15.681                      Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona        
   8th 15.716                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
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Tie    15.716                      Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
  10th 15.763                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  11th 15.807                      Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
  12th 15.816                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  13th 15.859                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  14th 15.907                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
  15th 15.945                      Brent Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
  16th 15.947                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
  17th 15.967                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  18th 15.998                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.029 $ 72.00              Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
   2nd 16.107 $ 60.00              Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
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                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
   3rd 16.108 $ 48.00              Krista McNea on LLDocsRuggedRebel        
   4th 16.140 $ 36.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   5th 16.171 $ 24.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   6th 16.174                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   7th 16.287                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   8th 16.292                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   9th 16.340                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  10th 16.404                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
  11th 16.441                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  12th 16.447                      Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
  13th 16.522                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  14th 16.564                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
  15th 16.622                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
  16th 16.733                      Tamara Hook on LL Prettylittleone        
  17th 16.770                      Melanie Moossdorff on Karma's Special Per
  18th 16.813                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  19th 16.904                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
  20th 16.938                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
  21st 16.943                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
  22nd 16.982                      Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
  23rd 16.994                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
  24th 17.001                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.030 $ 54.00              Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame           
   2nd 17.080 $ 45.00              Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   3rd 17.133 $ 36.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   4th 17.358 $ 27.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   5th 17.554 $ 18.00              Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
   6th 17.619                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
   7th 17.923                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   8th 19.038                      Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal     
   9th 19.161                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu           
SCR    400.000                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
SCR    400.000                     Chris Blane on Joi                       
N/T    404.948                     Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
N/T    415.047                     Elena Van Nuland on Deciders Diamond     
N/T    415.242                     Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
N/T    415.283                     Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
N/T    415.358                     Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
N/T    415.451                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    415.462                     Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
N/T    415.490                     Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It    
N/T    415.751                     Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee    
N/T    415.989                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    416.016                     Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
N/T    416.227                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
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N/T    416.702                     Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
N/T    416.979                     Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
N/T    417.039                     Steve Fuerth on Cisco                    
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                   OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Friday 4D Jackpot               
                                                                               
N/T    417.237                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    417.521                     Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
N/T    417.605                     Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
N/T    418.701                     Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
N/T    422.377                     Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1222.50, Rider count = 47         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.120, Placings =  2, Pool = $  427.88                      
     2D Time = 21.120, Placings =  2, Pool = $  366.75                      
     3D Time = 22.120, Placings =  8, Pool = $  244.50                      
     4D Time = 23.620, Placings = 10, Pool = $  183.38                      
                     Not Placed = 25                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.120 $235.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
   2nd 20.498 $193.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.337 $202.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   2nd 21.669 $165.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.289 $ 98.00              Tori Wilson on Shezgotredneckwheels      
   2nd 22.374 $ 73.00              Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   3rd 22.881 $ 49.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   4th 23.429 $ 24.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   5th 23.456                      Emilee Langford on Dr Said No Sweets     
   6th 23.531                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   7th 23.565                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   8th 23.597                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.757 $ 73.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   2nd 24.059 $ 55.00              Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   3rd 24.574 $ 37.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   4th 24.708 $ 18.00              Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   5th 25.632                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   6th 25.929                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   7th 27.019                      Taylor Wideman on Beau                   
   8th 27.313                      Katie Marshall on Packin for payday      
   9th 27.456                      James Wilson on The Rose                 
  10th 27.543                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
N/T    420.500                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    421.043                     Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
N/T    421.113                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    421.369                     Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
N/T    421.505                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    421.662                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    421.908                     Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee    
N/T    422.414                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    422.636                     Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
N/T    422.779                     James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
N/T    423.266                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
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N/T    423.386                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    423.498                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
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               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Pole Bending            
                                                                               
N/T    423.801                     Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
N/T    423.957                     Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
N/T    424.177                     Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
N/T    424.766                     Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    425.188                     Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
N/T    426.067                     Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
N/T    426.151                     Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
N/T    430.241                     Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
N/T    435.314                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    440.028                     Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
N/T    442.577                     Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
N/T    448.484                     Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday Youth Poles Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   112.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.498, Placings =  2, Pool = $   39.20                      
     2D Time = 21.498, Placings =  1, Pool = $   33.60                      
     3D Time = 22.498, Placings =  2, Pool = $   22.40                      
     4D Time = 23.998, Placings =  1, Pool = $   16.80                      
                     Not Placed = 10                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.498 $ 39.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   2nd 21.337                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 21.669 $ 34.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 23.456 $ 22.00              Emilee Langford on Dr Said No Sweets     
   2nd 23.597                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 24.574 $ 17.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    421.043                     Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
N/T    421.505                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    421.662                     Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
N/T    423.266                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    423.386                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    423.498                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    423.801                     Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
N/T    424.177                     Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
N/T    426.151                     Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
N/T    430.241                     Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2312.00, Rider count = 72         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.895, Placings = 10, Pool = $  809.20                      
     2D Time = 15.395, Placings = 13, Pool = $  693.60                      
     3D Time = 15.895, Placings = 17, Pool = $  462.40                      
     4D Time = 16.895, Placings = 17, Pool = $  346.80                      
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                     Not Placed = 15                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.895 $243.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   2nd 15.055 $202.00              Caitlin Johnston on Paid To Be Sweet     
   3rd 15.077 $162.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   4th 15.111 $121.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   5th 15.129 $ 81.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   6th 15.169                      Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   7th 15.197                      Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   8th 15.243                      Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   9th 15.341                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  10th 15.385                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.410 $208.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   2nd 15.423 $173.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   3rd 15.497 $139.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   4th 15.518 $104.00              Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   5th 15.784 $ 69.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   6th 15.789                      Patsy Wells on Okies Sharp Kippy         
   7th 15.794                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   8th 15.828                      Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
   9th 15.847                      Emilee Langford on Eye Bee A Canadian    
  10th 15.859                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  11th 15.863                      Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
  12th 15.886                      Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
  13th 15.890                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.949 $139.00              Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   2nd 15.991 $116.00              Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   3rd 16.100 $ 92.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   4th 16.109 $ 69.00              Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   5th 16.218 $ 46.00              Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
   6th 16.219                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
   7th 16.315                      Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
   8th 16.352                      Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
   9th 16.414                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  10th 16.508                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  11th 16.593                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  12th 16.599                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  13th 16.653                      Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
  14th 16.655                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 1st 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  15th 16.705                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  16th 16.813                      Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame           
  17th 16.869                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.014 $104.00              Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   2nd 17.046 $ 87.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   3rd 17.146 $ 69.00              Steve Fuerth on Cisco                    
   4th 17.298 $ 52.00              Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
   5th 17.328 $ 35.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   6th 17.385                      Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
   7th 17.434                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   8th 17.483                      Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal     
   9th 17.566                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
  10th 17.638                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  11th 17.665                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
  12th 17.788                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
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  13th 18.547                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  14th 18.784                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu           
  15th 19.048                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
  16th 19.801                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
  17th 19.859                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
N/T    415.055                     Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
N/T    415.108                     Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
N/T    415.191                     Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
N/T    415.238                     Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
N/T    415.324                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.497                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    415.507                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    415.798                     Kayleigh McKay on Twister                
N/T    415.941                     Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
N/T    415.942                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    416.207                     Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
N/T    417.223                     Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    417.966                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    418.759                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    421.814                     Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Rookie Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   347.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.945, Placings =  3, Pool = $  208.20                      
     2D Time = 16.945, Placings =  8, Pool = $  138.80                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.945 $104.00              Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
   2nd 16.314 $ 62.00              Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   3rd 16.528 $ 42.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.955 $ 69.00              Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
   2nd 17.095 $ 42.00              Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   3rd 17.393 $ 28.00              Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money  
   4th 17.684                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
   5th 18.199                      Taylor Wideman on Beau                   
   6th 18.801                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   7th 21.116                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
   8th 27.722                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
N/T    416.216                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    420.814                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    437.451                     Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  7 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3689.00, Rider count = 109        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.665, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1291.15                      
     2D Time = 15.165, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 1106.70                      
     3D Time = 15.665, Placings = 34, Pool = $  737.80                      
     4D Time = 16.665, Placings = 22, Pool = $  553.35                      
                     Not Placed = 17                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.665 $336.00              Caitlin Johnston on Heavens CashinDashin 
   2nd 14.802 $258.00              Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
   3rd 14.878 $194.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       



7/24/23, 4:04 PM Show Results for Ontario Barrel Racing Association on 07/21/23

file:///C:/Charlie Horse/BRA/Show_Results_Ontario_Barrel_Racing_Association_07_21_23.html 7/17

   4th 14.884 $155.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   5th 14.918 $129.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   6th 14.951 $116.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   7th 14.962 $103.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   8th 15.010                      Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   9th 15.064                      Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
  10th 15.143                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  11th 15.144                      Mackenzie Murdoch on Easycashinmypocket  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.173 $288.00              Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
   2nd 15.182 $221.00              Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
   3rd 15.218 $166.00              Edwin Cameron on VF Walnut Pie           
   4th 15.232 $133.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   5th 15.241 $111.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   6th 15.260 $100.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   7th 15.270 $ 89.00              Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick            
   8th 15.299                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   9th 15.324                      Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
  10th 15.369                      Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
  11th 15.374                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
  12th 15.375                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
  13th 15.386                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  14th 15.387                      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
  15th 15.394                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
  16th 15.418                      Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
  17th 15.483                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  18th 15.494                      Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It    
  19th 15.516                      Liz Hearne on LL Docs Sparky One         
  20th 15.521                      Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont       
  21st 15.547                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  22nd 15.553                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
  23rd 15.633                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
  24th 15.636                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
  25th 15.644                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.697 $192.00              Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
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             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
   2nd 15.734 $148.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   3rd 15.749 $111.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   4th 15.750 $ 89.00              Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   5th 15.755 $ 74.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee    
   6th 15.795 $ 66.00              Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   7th 15.804 $ 59.00              Krista McNea on Blue J Gun Corona        
   8th 15.832                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   9th 15.835                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
  10th 15.881                      Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
  11th 15.944                      Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
  12th 15.980                      Jenna Mergl on Two Eyed Quincy Blue      
  13th 15.987                      Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
  14th 15.994                      Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
  15th 15.999                      Patsy Wells on Okies Sharp Kippy         
  16th 16.030                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
  17th 16.083                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
  18th 16.101                      Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
  19th 16.109                      Jenna Mergl on Powered By Fame           
  20th 16.114                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
  21st 16.141                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
  22nd 16.177                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
  23rd 16.194                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  24th 16.212                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
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  25th 16.251                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
  26th 16.261                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  27th 16.306                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  28th 16.330                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  29th 16.333                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  30th 16.344                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  31st 16.450                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  32nd 16.464                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
  33rd 16.568                      Samantha Hall on Artie Likes to Party    
  34th 16.612                      Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.691 $144.00              Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
   2nd 16.715 $111.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   3rd 16.776 $ 83.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 16.822 $ 66.00              Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
   5th 16.831 $ 55.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   6th 16.879 $ 50.00              John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   7th 16.900 $ 44.00              Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
   8th 16.904                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
   9th 16.921                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
  10th 16.941                      Sierra White on LL Touch Of Cash         
  11th 17.003                      Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
  12th 17.023                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
  13th 17.052                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
  14th 17.130                      Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
  15th 17.217                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 3  
             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2nd 4D Open Barrels          
                                                                               
  16th 17.457                      Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
  17th 17.476                      Steve Fuerth on Cisco                    
  18th 17.527                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu           
  19th 19.218                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  20th 19.359                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
  21st 19.657                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  22nd 27.323                      Chris Blane on Joi                       
N/T    414.989                     Caitlin Johnston on VF Gunpowder         
N/T    415.054                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    415.229                     Caleb Clingen on French Champagne        
N/T    415.290                     Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
N/T    415.514                     Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
N/T    415.660                     Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
N/T    415.687                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    415.731                     Tessa Freitas on J.R. Hollywood          
N/T    415.838                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    416.214                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    417.679                     Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
N/T    417.869                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    420.918                     Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
N/T    425.664                     Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
N/T    427.633                     Kayleigh McKay on Twister                
N/T    436.786                     Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev       
N/T    438.902                     Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   874.00, Rider count = 41         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.918, Placings =  8, Pool = $  305.90                      
     2D Time = 15.418, Placings = 10, Pool = $  262.20                      
     3D Time = 15.918, Placings = 12, Pool = $  174.80                      
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     4D Time = 16.918, Placings =  4, Pool = $  131.10                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.918 $153.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 14.962 $ 92.00              Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
   3rd 15.010 $ 61.00              Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   4th 15.143                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
   5th 15.270                      Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick            
   6th 15.369                      Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   7th 15.375                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   8th 15.394                      Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.418 $131.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   2nd 15.483 $ 79.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   3rd 15.553 $ 52.00              Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   4th 15.607                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   5th 15.644                      Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   6th 15.734                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   7th 15.795                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   8th 15.832                      Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
   9th 15.881                      Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
  10th 15.913                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.987 $ 87.00              Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
   2nd 15.994 $ 52.00              Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
   3rd 16.159 $ 35.00              Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   4th 16.177                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 16.194                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   6th 16.251                      Katelynn Taylor on Arbons Jimmy K        
   7th 16.261                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
   8th 16.330                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
   9th 16.333                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  10th 16.562                      Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
  11th 16.845                      Kelly-Cora Workman on Janie              
  12th 16.900                      Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.921 $ 66.00              Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   2nd 17.457 $ 39.00              Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
   3rd 19.657 $ 26.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   4th 22.031                      Marley Workman on Murphy                 
N/T    408.758                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 4D Youth Barrels           
                                                                               
N/T    415.054                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    415.290                     Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
N/T    415.514                     Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
N/T    415.687                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    416.214                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    422.599                     Taylor Juszku on Macy                    

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 3D Senior Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   496.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.884, Placings =  7, Pool = $  248.00                      
     2D Time = 15.884, Placings =  4, Pool = $  148.80                      
     3D Time = 16.884, Placings =  1, Pool = $   99.20                      
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                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.884 $149.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   2nd 15.173 $ 99.00              Denise Stoddart on High as Flit          
   3rd 15.232                      Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   4th 15.241                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   5th 15.387                      Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
   6th 15.547                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
   7th 15.835                      Jo-Anne Workman on Shining Nickollette   
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.101 $ 89.00              Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
   2nd 16.715 $ 60.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   3rd 16.776                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 16.831                      Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.359 $ 99.00              Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
N/T    415.838                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    417.869                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
             OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity Barrels          
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1191.00, Rider count = 21         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.064, Placings =  8, Pool = $  714.60                      
     2D Time = 16.064, Placings =  9, Pool = $  476.40                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.064 $357.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   2nd 15.074 $214.00              Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
   3rd 15.149 $143.00              Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   4th 15.160                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   5th 15.256                      Caleb Clingen on Ladys Famous Leader     
   6th 15.404                      Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
   7th 15.452                      Caleb Clingen on CNB Zio                 
   8th 15.632                      Chris Blane on Joi                       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.178 $238.00              Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
   2nd 16.213 $143.00              James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
   3rd 16.397 $ 95.00              Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
   4th 16.441                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   5th 16.603                      Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   6th 16.948                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   7th 17.081                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
   8th 17.166                      Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
   9th 17.407                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
N/T    415.549                     Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
N/T    415.681                     Krista McNea on LLDocsRuggedRebel        
N/T    416.079                     Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
N/T    418.435                     Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              NPBA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Saturday Middle Age Sidepot          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   175.00, Rider count = 25         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.182, Placings =  7, Pool = $   61.25                      
     2D Time = 15.682, Placings =  4, Pool = $   52.50                      
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     3D Time = 16.182, Placings =  8, Pool = $   35.00                      
     4D Time = 17.182, Placings =  2, Pool = $   26.25                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.182 $ 37.00              Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
   2nd 15.260 $ 25.00              Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
   3rd 15.299                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   4th 15.374                      Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
   5th 15.386                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   6th 15.516                      Liz Hearne on LL Docs Sparky One         
   7th 15.636                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.944 $ 32.00              Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
   2nd 15.999 $ 21.00              Patsy Wells on Okies Sharp Kippy         
   3rd 16.083                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   4th 16.114                      Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.212 $ 21.00              Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
   2nd 16.344 $ 14.00              Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
   3rd 16.464                      Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
   4th 16.691                      Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
   5th 16.822                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
   6th 17.003                      Kaitlyn Kraiczi on Yagottatopshelfgin    
   7th 17.023                      Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   8th 17.052                      Courtney Glenn on Hickchick Olena        
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.217 $ 16.00              Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
   2nd 17.476 $ 11.00              Steve Fuerth on Cisco                    
N/T    420.918                     Shelby Olyschlager on MS Investigator    
N/T    425.664                     Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
N/T    436.786                     Brooke Otten on Nubbin to Lose Kev       
N/T    438.902                     Brooke Otten on LL Docs Genuine One      

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1380.00, Rider count = 56         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 19.910, Placings =  3, Pool = $  483.00                      
     2D Time = 20.910, Placings =  4, Pool = $  414.00                      
     3D Time = 21.910, Placings =  7, Pool = $  276.00                      
     4D Time = 23.410, Placings = 16, Pool = $  207.00                      
                     Not Placed = 26                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 19.910 $209.00              Edwin Cameron on Lightning Wheeler       
   2nd 20.126 $161.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 20.435 $113.00              Edwin Cameron on The Gambuller           
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.929 $166.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   2nd 20.977 $124.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   3rd 21.382 $ 83.00              Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
   4th 21.567 $ 41.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 22.070 $110.00              Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
   2nd 22.156 $ 83.00              Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
   3rd 22.223 $ 55.00              Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   4th 22.453 $ 28.00              James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
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   5th 22.614                      Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   6th 22.903                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
   7th 23.174                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 23.730 $ 83.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   2nd 23.826 $ 62.00              Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   3rd 23.876 $ 41.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   4th 24.239 $ 21.00              Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
   5th 24.546                      Emma Cook on Hunter                      
   6th 24.557                      Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
   7th 25.007                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
   8th 25.156                      Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
   9th 25.284                      Katie Marshall on Packin for payday      
  10th 25.314                      Cydney Weir on Chance                    
  11th 25.906                      Karenna White on LL Doc's Lil Cash       
  12th 26.927                      Tamara Hook on LL Prettylittleone        
  13th 28.995                      Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady    
  14th 31.111                      Toyna Becker on Champagne On Ice         
  15th 33.959                      Emma Smith on Bella Bambino              
  16th 60.431                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
N/T    421.161                     Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
N/T    421.448                     Julie Forrest on That Guy                
N/T    421.557                     Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
N/T    421.698                     Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
N/T    421.711                     Aislyn Bruce on Getting Jiggy Wit It     
                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 2  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Pole Bending          
                                                                               
N/T    421.866                     Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
N/T    421.902                     Jody Illman-Bernard on Uino Royal Tee    
N/T    422.117                     Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
N/T    422.155                     Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
N/T    422.520                     Joanne Fisher on Thissmokesred           
N/T    422.602                     Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
N/T    422.884                     Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
N/T    423.253                     Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
N/T    423.401                     Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
N/T    423.974                     Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
N/T    424.010                     Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
N/T    424.065                     Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
N/T    424.200                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    424.370                     Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
N/T    425.582                     Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
N/T    426.312                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    427.015                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    427.590                     Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
N/T    428.910                     Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
N/T    431.004                     Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
N/T    434.675                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
               OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Rookie Barrels            
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   347.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.887, Placings =  5, Pool = $  208.20                      
     2D Time = 16.887, Placings =  8, Pool = $  138.80                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.887 $104.00              Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
   2nd 16.126 $ 62.00              Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
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   3rd 16.259 $ 42.00              Kylee Prieur on First Down Sweet Money   
   4th 16.395                      Emma Cook on Hunter                      
   5th 16.582                      Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.958 $ 69.00              Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
   2nd 17.011 $ 42.00              Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
   3rd 17.104 $ 28.00              Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   4th 17.395                      Cydney Weir on Chance                    
   5th 17.467                      Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   6th 18.805                      Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
   7th 21.625                      Emma Smith on Bella Bambino              
   8th 21.786                      Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady    
N/T    417.492                     Chloe Leblanc on TT Dakota Rose          

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
              OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity Barrels           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1149.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.054, Placings = 10, Pool = $  689.40                      
     2D Time = 16.054, Placings =  8, Pool = $  459.60                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.054 $345.00              Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
   2nd 15.103 $207.00              Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
   3rd 15.316 $138.00              Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   4th 15.390                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
   5th 15.483                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
   6th 15.775                      Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
   7th 15.790                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
   8th 15.844                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
   9th 15.889                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
  10th 15.975                      Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.250 $230.00              Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
   2nd 16.434 $138.00              John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
   3rd 16.454 $ 92.00              Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
   4th 16.925                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
   5th 16.968                      Jess Haney on LL Docs Shi Lady           
   6th 17.372                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
   7th 18.094                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu           
   8th 21.792                      Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady    
N/T    415.426                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             

                                                                               
4:02 PM 07/24/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                OBRA OBRA (M) Jackpot in Sunday 4D Open Barrels             
                                                                               
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3126.00, Rider count = 106        
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.569, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1094.10                      
     2D Time = 15.069, Placings = 15, Pool = $  937.80                      
     3D Time = 15.569, Placings = 32, Pool = $  625.20                      
     4D Time = 16.569, Placings = 26, Pool = $  468.90                      
                     Not Placed = 23                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.569 $306.00              Edwin Cameron on Triple Fame To Go       
   2nd 14.595 $241.00              Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   3rd 14.742 $197.00              Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
   4th 14.808 $153.00              Edwin Cameron on A Dash Ta Glamour       
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   5th 14.841 $109.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   6th 14.885 $ 88.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   7th 14.907                      Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   8th 14.985                      Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
   9th 15.054                      Shelby Olyschlager on My Vanilla Fame    
  10th 15.065                      Jordan Thomson on Moneys Six             
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.091 $263.00              Brody Marshall on Pay Me With Pie        
   2nd 15.103 $206.00              Chris Blane on The Sweet Leader          
   3rd 15.104 $169.00              Brittany Tam on Chicadoo Chicadont       
   4th 15.129 $131.00              Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   5th 15.206 $ 94.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   6th 15.316 $ 75.00              Chris Blane on FreightTrainThomas        
   7th 15.346                      Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   8th 15.380                      Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   9th 15.383                      Emily Webber on Pretty Tuff And Frisky   
  10th 15.390                      Isabel Pike on Ezy Charm Jetintafame     
  11th 15.483                      Heather Pople on Okies Epic Flit         
  12th 15.541                      Tommy Gee on Rona's Dashing Home         
Tie    15.541                      Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
  14th 15.542                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
  15th 15.547                      Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick            
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.591 $175.00              Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
   2nd 15.622 $138.00              James Wilson on Streakin Licious         
   3rd 15.633 $113.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   4th 15.662 $ 88.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   5th 15.684 $ 63.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   6th 15.714 $ 50.00              Jody Illman-Bernard on Unio Sunthin Speci
   7th 15.760                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   8th 15.773                      Wynter Eddy on Firewater Color Bug       
   9th 15.827                      Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
  10th 15.844                      Jannine Clark on SunKindaSweetNSalty     
  11th 15.865                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
  12th 15.877                      Joanne Fisher on Home Time               
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  13th 15.880                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
  14th 15.889                      James Wilson on Okies Sugar Flit         
  15th 15.924                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
  16th 16.007                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
  17th 16.014                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  18th 16.057                      Joanne Fisher on Thissmokesred           
  19th 16.073                      Lexi Clarke on RRVR Quigley O'Red        
  20th 16.107                      Dana Kok on This is Debt                 
  21st 16.166                      Mary McCallum on Plane Jane Riker        
  22nd 16.168                      Jessica Kuepfer on Bradley               
  23rd 16.227                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
  24th 16.250                      Colton Jackson on Shazoom Victory Dash   
  25th 16.323                      Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
  26th 16.425                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  27th 16.427                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  28th 16.434                      John Smith on LLDocsSmoothLady           
  29th 16.454                      Shawna Rice on Driftn Red Wrangler       
  30th 16.498                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  31st 16.522                      Janessa Roes on Docs Peppy Luna          
  32nd 16.567                      Brigitte Gagnon on Fool On Fire          
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.583 $131.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   2nd 16.724 $103.00              Derick Crane on Kinda Likea Lovesong     
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   3rd 16.761 $ 84.00              Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 16.770 $ 66.00              Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash       
   5th 16.857 $ 47.00              Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money  
   6th 16.879 $ 38.00              Charlene Catulli on Frenchman's Fuel     
   7th 16.913                      Kaeleigh Farrington on Cash it in Here   
   8th 16.919                      Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
   9th 17.013                      Jodi Wilson on Checkered Frenchman       
  10th 17.030                      Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
  11th 17.039                      Emma Cook on Hunter                      
  12th 17.112                      Shanessa Dimmers on Hesa Smart Frenchman 
  13th 17.182                      Irene Wiles on Zippers Double Echo       
  14th 17.403                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
  15th 17.434                      Steve Fuerth on Cisco                    
  16th 17.523                      Wynter Eddy on Okies Lazy Lulu           
  17th 17.672                      Cydney Weir on Chance                    
  18th 18.396                      Emily Beuermann on Smart Disco Fox       
  19th 19.099                      Tammy Richardson on Sharpdressedwrangler 
  20th 19.102                      Jamie Brocklehurst on Holms Chrome Twiste
  21st 19.376                      Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal     
  22nd 19.832                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
  23rd 20.053                      Brittany Tessel on CW Slick by Six       
  24th 21.182                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
  25th 21.290                      Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady    
  26th 22.262                      Kayla Ward on YJ Carver                  
N/T    408.328                     Toyna Becker on Never Ending Story       
N/T    414.509                     Edwin Cameron on Too Long in the Sun     
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N/T    415.089                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    415.424                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.426                     Chris Blane on Repete Repete             
N/T    415.476                     Hailey Stoddart on Letta Spanky Do It    
N/T    415.512                     Kayla Ward on Holey Foose                
N/T    415.822                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    415.823                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    415.869                     Jordyn Riehl on Sparklin Dash of Gin     
N/T    416.130                     Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
N/T    416.135                     Kayla Ward on LLW Gambler Ladybell       
N/T    416.451                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    416.481                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    416.626                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
N/T    417.327                     Deanna Kuntz on Gatlinberg               
N/T    417.764                     Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
N/T    418.030                     Tamara Hook on LL Prettylittleone        
N/T    418.132                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      
N/T    418.744                     Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
N/T    420.415                     Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
N/T    424.244                     Emma Smith on Bella Bambino              
N/T    427.244                     Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   944.00, Rider count = 46         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.595, Placings =  4, Pool = $  330.40                      
     2D Time = 15.095, Placings =  7, Pool = $  283.20                      
     3D Time = 15.595, Placings = 15, Pool = $  188.80                      
     4D Time = 16.595, Placings =  8, Pool = $  141.60                      
                     Not Placed = 12                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
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   1st 14.595 $132.00              Jocelyn McNichol on Slick Flirty Flirt   
   2nd 14.742 $ 99.00              Alycia Coultes on Wright it Shiney       
   3rd 14.841 $ 66.00              Amber Gregson on Cashy Colours           
   4th 14.985 $ 33.00              Matteo Catulli on Flawless Frenchman     
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.206 $113.00              Brooklyn Ward on Cash'n Sweet Revenge    
   2nd 15.346 $ 85.00              Willow Campbell on Clues Rooster         
   3rd 15.380 $ 57.00              Amber Gregson on Ok Ohla Bambino         
   4th 15.541 $ 28.00              Haley Ward on Nobolis Gold Rush          
   5th 15.542                      Ava Wolfe on Docs Double Boone           
   6th 15.547                      Allie Clark on Daltz Maverick            
   7th 15.591                      Zoey Craig on LA Trips My Trigger        
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 15.662 $ 76.00              Lilly Graham on Cinnamon                 
   2nd 15.684 $ 57.00              Matteo Catulli on Healey Falls Flyn Hi   
   3rd 15.718 $ 38.00              Kayla Topan on Sparkle Like Hollywood    
   4th 15.827 $ 19.00              Hailey Munro on Bolgers Blue             
   5th 15.865                      Haven James on Rugers Got A Gun          
   6th 15.880                      Olivia Rennie on Oakies Jungle Lily      
   7th 15.924                      Emma Woodcock on Copper                  
   8th 16.007                      Taylor Partridge on Hollywood Sunrise    
   9th 16.014                      Haley Ward on LIL Peppy Inspirit         
  10th 16.227                      Jadyn Griffin-Cooper on Big Oaks Royal Pe
Tie    16.227                      Alycia Coultes on Starbertdocadualbeau   
  12th 16.425                      Haley Silliker on Kiss My Attitude       
  13th 16.427                      Emma Rennie on Make me a Scotch and Solan
  14th 16.498                      Avery Grona on Eyesroyallycute           
  15th 16.589                      Emma Cook on Hunter                      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.687 $ 57.00              Kyla Clarke on My Illegal Runaway        
   2nd 16.857 $ 42.00              Chloe Leblanc on First Down Sweet Money  
   3rd 16.873 $ 28.00              Taylor Juszku on Macy                    
   4th 17.030 $ 14.00              Hailley O'Brien on Streaking Apple First 
   5th 17.271                      Cydney Weir on Chance                    
   6th 17.403                      Alysha Swackhamer on Atlas               
   7th 21.182                      Jorja Baker on Slightly Gunshy           
   8th 22.330                      Emma Smith on Bella Bambino              
N/T    410.677                     Avery Dereski on LL Jacs Twistin Lady    
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N/T    415.089                     Haley Silliker on Rocking the Clock      
N/T    415.424                     Tanner Barber on Teller a Secret         
N/T    415.822                     Madison Ciglen on Sheilwin Tivio Belle   
N/T    415.823                     Madyson Vyse on Dublindownthewhiskey     
N/T    416.130                     Haley Silliker on Jess Raven             
N/T    416.451                     Kylee Prieur on TT Dakota Rose           
N/T    416.626                     Sophie Chiasson on Straws Quick Enuf     
N/T    418.744                     Hailley O'Brien on Okies Jungle Bling    
N/T    419.334                     Hayleigh Cooper on Clancy                
N/T    420.415                     Avery Grona on Zoomn Wave                
N/T    427.244                     Makayla Howard on CR Red Prince          
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Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   496.00, Rider count = 14         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 14.885, Placings =  4, Pool = $  248.00                      
     2D Time = 15.885, Placings =  4, Pool = $  148.80                      
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     3D Time = 16.885, Placings =  3, Pool = $   99.20                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 14.885 $149.00              Amy Fotheringham on Oz Fling N Whisky    
   2nd 14.907 $ 99.00              Glenn Sutherland on Buggin For Some Sun  
   3rd 15.129                      Marg TenHove on Streakingotmefired       
   4th 15.542                      Julie Forrest on That Guy                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.323 $ 89.00              Tracey Steeves on NLD Fancy Lady Hancock 
   2nd 16.583 $ 60.00              Lynda Dipietro on Double Agent 86        
   3rd 16.761                      Caroline West on Super Lowry Star        
   4th 16.770                      Russ Tomson on Streaking Down Dash       
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.919 $ 60.00              Kevin Hilton on RVF Arctic Contendor     
   2nd 19.376 $ 40.00              Laurie Fisher on Eye Bee a Real Deal     
   3rd 19.832                      Marc Gagnon on Blackburns Dante          
N/T    416.481                     Deb Olyschlager on Bar b six Slickdash   
N/T    417.764                     Deb Olyschlager on GBA Robin Fame        
N/T    418.132                     Lisa Scarlett on Royal Dash A Shine      


